  iCLASS SE How To Order Guide – D00545, E.0
November 2015       Page 55 of 56
Accessories
The following provides accessories that can be ordered separately for your iCLASS SE and multiCLASS SE readers.
Part Number Description
Mounting Plates, Spacers, Screws and Accessory Kits
MDP-00354 R15 / RP15 (or equivalent sized model) Mullion Reader Mounting Plate, Any Color
6403-109-01 R40 / RP40 (or equivalent sized model) Wall Switch Reader Mounting Plate, Any Color
6094-101-01 RK40 / RPK40 (or equivalent sized model) Wall Switch Keypad Reader Mounting Plate, Any Color
6132AKB R10 / RP10 (or equivalent sized model) Reader Spacer, 12.7mm (0.5 in), Black
6132AKC R15 / RP15 (or equivalent sized model) Reader Spacer, 12.7mm (0.5 in), Black
6132AKT R40 / RP40 (or equivalent sized model) Reader Spacer, 12.7mm (0.5 in), Black
6132AKU RK40 / RPK40 (or equivalent sized model) Reader Spacer, 12.7mm (0.5 in), Black
6132AKE R40 / RP40 (or equivalent sized model) Reader Spacer, 25.4mm (1.0 in), Black
6132AK RK40 / RPK40 (or equivalent sized model) Reader Spacer, 25.4mm (1.0 in), Black
6132AKR RM40 / RMK40 (or equivalent sized model) Reader Spacer, Angled, Black
6132AKP RM40 / RMK40 (or equivalent sized model) Reader Spacer, 25.4mm (1.0 in), Black
6715-305-01 R95A Reader, Cover Assembly, Décor, Euro, White/WHT
6715-305-04 R95A Reader, Cover Assembly, Décor, Euro, Black/BLK
MDP-00038 R95A Reader, Cover Assembly, Décor, Euro, Grey/GRY
400-2D71-06 High Security Screw, Spanner
6706-303-03 Pigtail Accessory Kit (includes terminal blocks, screws, and installation guide)
6706-303-04 Terminal Reader Accessory Kit (includes terminal blocks, screws, and installation guide)
56-0009-01 Gasket - Keypad Readers only
MDP-01033 multiCLASS SE Mag Stripe RM40 mounting plate replacement kit
MDP-01034 multiCLASS SE Mag Stripe RMK40 mounting plate replacement kit
MDP-01035 multiCLASS SE Mag Stripe RM40/RMK40 magnetic head replacement kit
6715-305-01 R95 Reader, Cover Assembly, Decor, Euro, White/WHT
6715-305-04 R95 Reader, Cover Assembly, Decor, Euro, Black/BLK
MDP-00038 R95 Reader, Cover Assembly, Decor, Euro, Grey/GRY